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RESULT OF PUBLIC BID RM-110019 

PROTECTIVE COATING ON GARDEN STATE PARKWAY TOLL BOOTHS          

 

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 
 

1 

2 EA. 

Surface Preparation and 
Application of Spray-On 
Protective Coating of 20’ L x 4’6” 
W Toll Booth (approximately 200 
square feet of surface area) per 
the Specifications. 

 
 
$8,280.00 

$16,560.00 

 

2 

 

 

46 

 

EA. 
Surface Preparation and 
Application of Spray-On 
Protective Coating of 12’ L x 3’6” 
W Toll Booth (approximately 105 
square feet of surface area) per 
the Specifications. 

 

$8,280.00 

 

$380,880.00 

 

3 

 

1,100 

 

S.F. 
Replacement of New ¼” Sheet 
Steel per the Specifications, If 
and Where Directed by the 
Authority 

 

$60.00 

 

$66,000.00 

 

                            TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 3 = $463,440.00____________ 

 

 
 


