RESULT OF PUBLIC BID RM-110019

PROTECTIVE COATING ON GARDEN STATE PARKWAY TOLL BOOTHS

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	2	EA.	Surface Preparation and Application of Spray-On Protective Coating of 20' L x 4'6" W Toll Booth (approximately 200 square feet of surface area) per the Specifications.	\$8,280.00	\$16,560.00
2	46	EA.	Surface Preparation and Application of Spray-On Protective Coating of 12' L x 3'6" W Toll Booth (approximately 105 square feet of surface area) per the Specifications.	\$8,280.00	\$380,880.00
3	1,100	S.F.	Replacement of New ¼" Sheet Steel per the Specifications, If and Where Directed by the Authority	\$60.00	\$66,000.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 3 = 463,440.00